These units were called in by landlords/property managers.
These units may or may not be available by the time you call,

Units tend to rent quickly so take time to call for more information.
Updated: June 27, 2017

0 BEDRODO
CITY UNIT ADDRESS # BR/RE TENANT PAYS LANDLORD/MGMT NAME PHONE DATE
Wooster 327 W Vine 5t (ROOMS For RENT) 0 |S400 |[NONE Atley Cablentz 330-988-4360
eff
Ashland 30 Sunset Annax 1| $500 [None (S400, B 330, fee) |Dan Caley 419-651-8531 06/12/17
QOrrville 930 Hostetler Rd {3 Linits Available) 1 | 8525 [Electric & Water, Sewer & Trash _ |Adam Hansey 330-466-5338 02/21/17
Orrville 930 N Ella 1 {5455 |Electric Tom Nahas M & M Investments 330-844-3720
Riitman 140 5 Main St Apt 9 i_| 3450 [Electric & Cias Roger or Carol Walsh 330-855-8500 02/22/17
Smithville  [5912 Akron Rd Lot 2 || $450 |Electric & Propane for stove Dave Tippel 330-347-9624 0210417
1
Ashland 635A Sandusky 5t (1st Floor) 2 |8570 [None {Washer & Dryer Hook U Chervi 419-606-6182 0427117
Ashland Maple & Washingion 2 All Utilities Carrie Click 419-496-0055 05/04/17
Killbuck 255 S Main 5t Apt B {Avail. February 1s)] 2 | 5450 [All Utilities = Aaron Vaughan__{Web: AKVinc! Rentals.Com) _330-674-2819 | 0L/05/17
mvitle 426 W Oak St {Washer/Oryer Available) 2 15650 IAM Utitities {New Apakances/Renovatad) |Shirlev Dillion 330-465-8223 or 330-264-B002 | 01/25/17
Rittman 50 1/2 Front Stilausdry Reom w/Washy/[ry Hook 2 | 3635 |Al Utilities {Tenant mows lawn) Tim Perry 330-201-7783 03/17/17
Rittman 34 112 Sheldon St (Lipstairs) (Garage Avail) | 2 | $600 |Gas {Close 1o Stores/School Lisa Putg 330-321-6400 06/26/17
Smithville  |5912 Akron Rd Lot 5 2 3625 Electric Dave Tippsl 330-347-4624 02/10/17
Wooster 457 1/2 Woodland Ave 2 [$575 |All Unbhties Ron Hixetiba 330-805-1089 06/2717
Ashland 317 E 10th Street 3 | 8675 |All Utilities (Stove & Refrig Avail) |James Blust 419-895-1592 06/06/17 |
Orrville 248 E Market St 3to4 1 8650 |All Utilities Deb Menllat 330-263-4638 06/16/17
Rittman 26 S First St 3 | $791 |Eleciric & Gas GRS Real Estate 330-669-3308 051117
Wooster 606 E Henrv St 3 |$675 |Electric & Gas [Washer B D Haok Up]John Prindle _330-612-5848 06/13/17
Wooster 143 E Henry 51 3| %600 |All Diilities Ben Stall 330-465-5184 06/01/17
Wooster 2222 Melrose Dr r/Dry Hook 3 _|3600 iElectric & Gas {7 buths/NO Pats-AL Mmill {Wooster Family Housin 330-262-6061 04/18/17
4
157 W Chestnut { 1bdrn down & 3 up} 4 | S850 |All Utilities [Rubv Jackson 330-682-7796 02/23/17
12644 Burton Citv Rd 4_15650 [All Utilities o Darrell Mc Donald ___330-464-4399 [ 0523717
i 23 S8 6 BEDROOAMS P e din ¢ S T
750 David Miller 740-361-4646 or 419-285-8989 | 06/16/17
|

Websites with available unit information: Rentalhousingdeals.com, Apartments.com & Showmetherent.com,
www.ohlohomefinder.com & www.wayneholmesrealtors.com Alse check Wayne & Holmes Counties Property Magazine



VAYNE METROPOLITAN HOUSING
AUTHORITY

2 bedroom apartment for rent at:

405 E. Larwill St., Wooster $600

(Tenant is responsible for the Gas & Electric)

Housing Choice Vouchers are accepted

If interested, contact Rodney Mitchell at
Wayne Metropolitan Housing Authority
330-264-2727



Salter Services
2973 Cleveland Road - Wooster, Ohio 44691

Phone: 330-345-7077 Fax 330-345-7088
Email: saltersves@yahoo.com

May 12, 2017

WMHA
Wooster, OH

Here is a list of the rentals that we currently have available that are Metro approved
units.

1) 116R Palmer St. - 3BR 1BA 1st and 2nd floor Apt. Eat-in kitchen,

living room, Dining room on 1st floor. Upstairs is 3 Br's and full bathroom Brand new
carpeting.

Basement has washer/dryer hook up and plenty of storage space.

$610.00 + utilities.

2) 601 E. South St.- 2BR 1BA 1st floor Apt. with Living room, Dining room, Eat in
Kitchen. Large rooms. W/D hook up in basement. OFff St, Parking .
$525.00 + utilities.

3) 520 College Ave. - 2BR 1BA 1st floor Apt. with Living Room. Front porch, back
porch, basement with W/D hookup, yard and 1 car garage
$699.00 with all utilities paid.

4) 5201/2 College Ave. - 2BR 1BA 2nd floor Apt. with Living Room. Upstairs loft
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